LoOoNoULRWNE

Marie-Jeanne ARSAC
Altair Orientation
Course : W ULTRAVET

Distance : 5220m
Time : 1:19:53 (15'18"/km)

00:06:15

00:02:57 00:09:12
00:03:21 00:12:33
00:01:31 00:14:04
00:02:43 00:16:47
00:02:09 00:18:56
00:04:09 00:23:05
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00:03:12 00:29:03
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00:02:57 01:00:39
00:06:26 01:07:05
00:03:55 01:11:00
00:03:16 01:14:16
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00:00:49 01:19:53
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ASOM 2023 - WRE & City Race
Ghent 20.8.2023
ASOM

13/20 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Stella LEWSLEY
2. Christine KIDDIER
3. Monica ROELING

19'39"/km
18'33"/km
56'47"/km
21'22"/km
22'16"/km
18'04"/km
41'05"/km
57'38"/km
30'29"/km
10'05"/km
16'14"/km
58'20"/km
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22'13"/km
17'03"/km
14'22"/km
11'11"/km
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